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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Talia Gilbert5007
Airborne

8.900 9.125 9.0259.250 36.300
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Daphanie Hsieh5005
Airborne

8.675 9.200 9.1508.925 35.950
6 1 6 2 2 

2 

Shriya Chockalingam5008
Airborne

8.650 8.900 8.9009.100 35.550
7 4 3T 5T 3 

3 

Mailan Rufino5003
Airborne

8.700 8.775 8.9009.150 35.525
4T 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Summernatsu Hennen5006
Airborne

8.825 9.175 9.3258.100 35.425
2 2 17 1 5 

5 

Joanna Yu5016
Airborne

8.400 8.675 9.1008.600 34.775
8 6 11T 3 6 

6 

Amelia Moneymaker5100
Technique

8.075 8.575 8.9009.100 34.650
15 7T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Zoe Wang5014
Airborne

8.150 8.525 8.5009.050 34.225
13 10 5 10 8 

8 

Emma Scott5075
Peninsula

8.750 8.000 8.6008.650 34.000
3 14 9T 9 9 

9 

Remi Snyder5067
Novato

8.350 8.300 8.7008.300 33.650
9 11 16 8 10 

10 

Madisyn Anyimi5097
Technique

8.700 7.850 8.4008.600 33.550
4T 16 11T 12 11 

11 

Kanami Seo5080
Peninsula

8.200 8.050 8.2508.850 33.350
12 13 7 14 12 

12 

Delphi Pentin5002
Airborne

8.000 8.575 8.0008.750 33.325
16 7T 8 16 13 

13 

Sydney Chancey5019
Airborne

8.300 7.950 8.3008.650 33.200
10 15 9T 13 14T

14T

Sophie Welch5082
Peninsula

8.100 8.550 8.1508.400 33.200
14 9 14T 15 14T

14T

Molly Zwiebach5079
Peninsula

7.925 7.725 8.4508.400 32.500
17 18 14T 11 16 

16 

Alyssa Lagarrigue5076
Peninsula

7.500 8.075 7.9008.500 31.975
18 12 13 17 17 

17 

Mariam Fahmi5028
Airborne

8.275 7.800 7.5008.050 31.625
11 17 18 18 18 

18 
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